
CAMINO UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREEN ROUTE

STOP HP TIME AM TIME PM TIME
3919 CARSON RD 6:55 7:55 3:25
3747 CARSON RD 6:56 7:56 3:26
HIGH HILL RANCH 6:57 7:57 3:27
2979 CARSON RD 6:59 7:59 3:29

2339 UNION RIDGE RD 7:03 8:03 3:33
FIRE HYDRANT 7:03 8:03 3:33

UNION RIDGE / MIRACLE MT 7:04 8:04 3:34
1949 UNION RIDGE 7:05 8:05 3:35
1875 UNION RIDGE 7:07 8:07 3:37
1767 UNION RIDGE 7:08 8:08 3:38
1711 UNION RIDGE 7:09 8:09 3:39

9285 MOSQUITO RIDGE RD 7:10 8:10 3:40
MEADOW LANE 7:12 8:12 3:42

BUS STATION / MOSQUITO RD 7:16 8:16 3:46
9265 MOSQUITO RD 7:26 8:26 3:56

1872 UNION RIDGE RD 7:28 8:28 3:58
2300 UNION RIDGE 7:30 8:30 4:00

ABELS ACRES 7:34 8:34 4:04
CARSON/FOREST GENETICS 7:34 8:34 4:04

BOA VISTA ORCHARDS 7:36 8:36 4:06
INDIAN LANE 7:38 8:38 4:08
GATLIN RD 7:39 8:39 4:09

3878 CARSON RD 7:42 8:42 4:12
3918 CARSON RD 7:43 8:43 4:13
4052 CARSON RD 7:44 7:44 4:14


